
Please join us on Saturday 27th 
September for our next Stroll and Sign. 

We will meet at 11.00 at Dorking 
Leisure Centre. Reigate Road, 
Dorking, RH4 1SN. The walk will be 
mainly flat.

Stroll and Sign - 
Dorking Walking Festival

There is a pay and display car park at 
the Leisure Centre to park. You can use 
the  toilets there at the start and end of 
the walk.

Please wear comfortable shoes and a 
hat and suncream if it is hot. 

We will be walking around Dorking, 
Surrey as part of the Dorking Walking 
Festival. 



Please bring a bottle of water with you and 
some money if you would like to get 
something from the cafe after the walk

Please email us on info@include.org or call us 
on 07349 983 731 if you can come- we hope 
you can. Please remember to book on and let 
us know you are coming.

Dorking Walking Festival 2025 | Walks in and 
Around Dorking

This is the link with more information about the 
walking festival.
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If you want to bring your dog, you must 
contact us and check in advance.

This walk is flat and easy. It is wheelchair 
accessible.
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